
IP 
68

LED

40 W

39 lm

1 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

8%

40 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 157.48 in

Width: 0.63 in

Height: 0.59 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Design 

Color of housing: Silver gray

Electric 

System power: 40 W

Appliance Class: III

Protection 

IP: 68

Product data sheet
LEDSTRIP NEON TOP IP68 24V 4000K 4M
7392971134819
SOLAR

LEDstrip Neon Top IP68 24V 4000K 4m 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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